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ates.ca

WONDERFUL GORGEOUS
PRIVATE, TREED REDUCED HOME ON 144’
2 ACRES  y
=oae zfmﬁzgfgﬂmwn | GEGE;EEtE:nLDgDuth
surroun mature
trees, 4 bedroom raised location - very airy
bungalow, 2100 sq. ft. home extensively

plus finished lower level
)t from kitchen and master
-athedral ceilings, full height
oom, bar and games/work
age. A one-of-a-kind home.
tt Hill*. 04-479-30

upgraded w hrdwd
throughout, top quality
windows, pot lights, fabulous kitchen.
Beautiful landscaping. $379,900. Call Kathy
Ellis* for your viewing today. 04-542-30

BEAUTIFUL llonynd RAVINE!
BUNGALOW ??3%&29 PRIVACY &
On a quiet ¥ e 4 PRETTY!
street  with & Just what you have been

S waiting forl Customized

]ITE ﬂ:at:.;je:s{i spit level home with a T ?ﬁ it deep dnng onto ravine! Gleaming
Pg hardwood throughout; renovated baths and kitchen with eating area

{ roof, AC, win-
dows, doors
& carpét. Lots
of hardwood.

04-521-90

overlooking the big family room with woodbuming fireplace and wet
bar, An extra bedroom/den on the family room level with a 3 pe bath
and laundry area. The large master bedroom has a walk-in closet with
a2 pe. ensuite, plus 2 more good sized bedrooms on this level. Shiders
from the dining room take you to a large patio and the beautitul yard,
Lots of extras in this home for $360,300. More pictures on our web-
site. Call Glenda Hughes". 04-529-30

' today.

NICE
HOME...
NICE

AREA...
$269,900

1mma-::ulate 3 bdrm raised bungalow with garage,
gleaming hrdwd firs on the main level, renovated
newer kit, newer windows, shingles, gas FP, fin.
lower level with kitchenette, rec rm, another fam. rm
and 2 more bdrms. Fenced yard with mature trees
and a deck for your enjoyment. Walking distance to
all amenities and schools. Call Mary* or Tony* to

cant acres available
ral Industrial sitting in
erty. $450,000. Call

04-422-91 view. 04-591-30
4| AVEBURY 49.99 ACRE
n-"' MODEL FARM

| $177,500 JUST $319,000
Irnrnaculate 2 5 bedroom farm-
&ﬁ storey town- house, 32' x 48
home with metal driveshed/

barn, 2 road
frontages. New furnace and oil tank Nov. ‘03. Bush
area and stream on property. Main floor laundry
room. Two 3 piece bathrooms. Call Brenda
MacDonald* to view at 905-877-5165.

attached
garage, 3 spa-
nsuite bath, walk-
) private yard. Call

04-597-30 04-317-99
o MUST SELL GREAT HOME
LARGEST MODEL GREAT

LOCATION

GREAT PRICE

Gorgeous Olde Towne
Brampton. 2350 sq. ft.
totally upgraded. Hdwd
firs LR/DR FIH + all 4 Bdrms. Ceramic foyer to French
doors’W/O to interlock Pitio manicured backyard.
Furnace and most windows new 2003. Finished Rec
room with fridge/stove and 3 pc bath. + Additional rm.
2 car garage, interlock in front + enclosed front
entrance. All for $363,000. Shows 10+++. Call Elaine

3 bdrm, 3 bath with fin. wio
bsmi. The largest home in this
area and shows to perfection.
Upgraded and recently decq
rated - open concept LR, 4 pc.
ansuite with comer soaker tub
2 pc., new carpet {July 04) on main
0 fo private yard, sep. laundry area.
Fast closing possible. A beauty at
04-581-30

Turking 04-406-19
GORGEOUS +
HOME ON 144’ N
DEEP LOT SHOP?
Georgetown  SouthfF™ =4 1.9 acres -
focation - wvery airy} i paved road.
home  extensively Egﬁr;adhfm E“

upgraded w hrwdf
vindows, pot lights, fab-
landscaping. $379,900.

ir viewing today.
04-542-30

oak kit, bil-
liard rm, fam-
ily rm, stone fireplace. 30'x40’ shop, smaller utility
bldg, hot tub, inground pool. $519,000. Martha
Summers”*. 04-577-60

-_ DESIGNER “ONCEIN A
#8 HOME IN NORTH LIFE-TIME!!”
(8 OAKVILLE

If you're lucky a
property like this

R # becomes available.
Gﬂrger::us old vactﬂnan absolutely amazing gar-
dens, ponds, greenhouse, tea house, 2 parcels -
46 acres + 23 acres - being sold together.
$1,175,000. KathyEllis*. 04-557-60

Awesome Tribute built
& almost new in spec-
tacular condition fin-
t prof. done wirec rm, lami-
Gorgeous kitchen w/break-
15 fireplace. Fam rm on 2nd
suite. California shutters, top
car garage! Iris Irwin®.

04-564-99
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